place, date



STATEMENT

I, the undersigned

first name and last name

hereby declare and say that

- I will transfer my copyrights to all works / materials resulting from my participation in project No. POWR.03.03.00-00-PN13 / 18, under the name "PROM Programme - International Scholarship Exchange of Ph.D. Candidates and Academic Staff", implemented at the Pedagogical University of Cracow, 2 Podchorążych St., 30-084 Cracow.
- I will return all obtained founds to the project's account in the case of loss of the status of an employee of the Pedagogical University / PhD student of the Pedagogical University / a student of the Doctoral School of the Pedagogical University* by the end of participation in the project no. POWR.03.03.00-00-PN13 / 18, under the name "PROM International scholarship exchange of doctoral students and academic staff".
- I will include in the materials or publications, resulting from participation in the project No.
 POWR.03.03.00-00-PN13 / 18, under the name "PROM Programme International Scholarship Exchange of Ph.D. Candidates and Academic Staff", information about the support, and, if possible I will include the logotypes (can be downloaded from the webpage).
- there is no problem of double financing of travel costs, accommodation costs and additional costs in the case of my activity, implemented as part of the project: NAWA PROM Program -International Scholarship Exchange for of Ph.D. Candidates and Academic Staff.

signature of the participant





Unia Europejska uropejski Fundusz Społeczny

